
825,960.05

Fecha
No. 

Ck/Transf.
Descripcion Debito Credito Balance

03/02/2014 95136 MODESTO GONZALEZ LORENZO 89,243.90 736,716.15

04/02/2014 95137 SUPSOLEM COMERCIAL SRL 417,253.18 319,462.97

04/02/2014 95138 GRUPO ESPAÑOL, SRL 74,580.00 244,882.97

04/02/2014 95139 NULO 0.00 244,882.97

04/02/2014 95140 OPERADORA DE BARES Y RESTAURANTES DON PEPE,SRL 35,731.50
209,151.47

05/02/2013 TRANF TRANSFERENCIA PAGO 25,587.50 183,563.97

06/02/2014 TRANF TRANSFERENCIA PAGO 15,000.00 168,563.97

11/02/2014 95141 NURYS FORTUNATO HERNANDEZ 13,000.00 155,563.97

11/02/2014 95142 JOEL ALEJANDRO ESPINAL POLANCO 3,092.55 152,471.42

12/02/2014 95143 NULO 0.00 152,471.42

14/02/2014 95144 RICARDO LEONARDI ROSA CHUPANY 75,427.00 77,044.42

21/02/2014 TRANF TRANSFERENCIA PAGO 4,553.30 72,491.12

24/02/2014 TRANF TRANSFERENCIA PAGO 34,749.04                       37,742.08

26/02/2014 95145 JESON JUNNIOR PLAZA LOPEZ 5,000.00                         32,742.08

SUB   -   TOTAL 0.00 793,217.97                     

3,573.83                         29,168.25                         
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